Баллоны для подводного
плавания, баллоны из
алюминиевого сплава для
подводного плавания SCUBA
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: kij@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://kejin.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04

Quality assurance, welcome to consult to negotiate.
SCUBA Aluminum Alloy Gas Cylinders
SCUBA Aluminum Alloy Gas Cylinders
(1)It is made by high strength aluminum 6061 alloy material.
(2)The interior surface is passivation treated which make the
gases clean and smellless as well as to strengthen corrosion
resistance.
(3)There are ideal for storage or gases for SCUBA use.
SCUBA Aluminum Alloy Gas Cylinders GB11640-2011
No. Type
Water
Capacity(L)
Length(mmJ
Outside
Di a meter(mm)
1 LW-140-5.0-20-H 5.0 140 518
2 LW-140-10.0-20-H 10.0 140 549
3 LW-15 2-4.4-20-H 4.4 152 420
4 LW-152-5.0-20-H 5.0 152 460
5 LW-152-7.0-20-H 7.0 152 610
6 LW-175-10.0-20-H 10.0 175 640
7 LW-180-9.0-20-H 9.0 180 562
8 LW-184-11.0-20-H 11.0 184 670
9 LW-184-12.0-20-H 12.0 184 720
10 LW-20 3-12. 0-20-H 12.0 203 595
11 LW-203-15.0-20-H 15.0 203 718
12 LW-203-20.0-20-H 20.0 203 924
Net Wei ght(kgJ
Service
Pressure(Ba r)
7.40 200